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Code no.21495 Zoology Paper CC-Zo0-503

[Cytology, Molecular Biology, Genetics and Biotechnology]
Total Marks — 70

Time: 2.5 Hours

Instruction: 1) Attempt all questions

Q-1

Q-3

Q-4

Q-4

Q3

Q-5

2) Figures on right indicate the marks.
3) Draw labelled diagram wherever required.

Write Notes:

a. Replication of DNA

b. Genetic code
OR

Write Notes:

a) Transfer RNA

b) Translation

Describe:

a) Gene Mutation

b) Lytic Cycle
OR

Describe:

a) Types of Mutations

b) Inheritance of Kappa particles in Paramecium

Write Notes:

a) Mitochondrial Structures with Diagram.

b) Structure of Endoplasmic Reticulum and Functions in Brief.
OR

Write Notes:

a) Lysosome

b) Fuctions of Plasma membrane

Describe:

a) Human Chromosomes

b) Non Disjunction in human male and related Syndromes.
OR

Describe:

a) Inborn errors of Metabolism

b) Twins in Human

Explain Construction of Recombinant DNA In Vitro with Diagram.

OR
Write Notes:
a) Polymerase Chain Reaction (PCR)
b) Goals of Human Genome Project
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